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B65F213FC37F57A4852562620045D597
CN=Phil Golrick/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Kevin Tiernan/O=ARRB

10/27/1995

8:43:22 AM

10/27/1995

8:42:47 AM

Re: Ruby source file

Ruby's source file number was 137-681.
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